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EVENT 801 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Womens 16 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt
1. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv 4:18.04 +0.82 796
50m 30.20 100m 1:02.52 150m 1:35.30 200m 2:08.71 250m 2:41.10 300m 3:14.20 350m 3:46.40 400m 4:18.04
30.20 32.32 32.78 33.41 32.39 33.10 32.20 31.64
2. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea 4:18.53 +0.83 791
50m 29.73 100m 1:02.08 150m 1:34.85 200m 2:07.95 250m 2:40.70 300m 3:14.23 350m 3:47.18 400m 4:18.53
29.73 32.35 32.77 33.10 32.75 33.53 32.95 31.35
3. Rebecca Murray 16 F..R.S.T. 4:23.63 +0.83 746
50m 30.04 100m 1:02.80 150m 1:35.82 200m 2:09.47 250m 2:42.90 300m 3:16.75 350m 3:50.57 400m 4:23.63
30.04 32.76 33.02 33.65 33.43 33.85 33.82 33.06
4. Georgia Darwent 15 Co Newcastle 4:23.79 +0.85 745
50m 29.72 100m 1:02.23 150m 1:35.58 200m 2:09.14 250m 2:42.94 300m 3:17.07 350m 3:50.99 400m 4:23.79
29.72 32.51 33.35 33.56 33.80 3413 33.92 32.80
5. Dervla Curran 16 KingstonHull 4:26.33 +0.82 724
50m 29.88 100m 1:02.49 150m 1:36.00 200m 2:09.87 250m 2:43.66 300m 3:18.20 350m 3:52.43 400m 4:26.33
29.88 32.61 33.51 33.87 33.79 34.54 34.23 33.90
6. Brearnna Close 16 Co Manch Aq 4:27.12 +0.71 717
50m 28.85 100m 1:01.56 150m 1:35.16 200m 2:09.59 250m 2:43.76 300m 3:18.40 350m 3:53.32 400m 4:27.12
28.85 32.711 33.60 34.43 3417 34.64 34.92 33.80
7. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds 4:29.24 +0.71 700
50m 30.53 100m 1:03.67 150m 1:37.14 200m 2:11.51 250m 2:45.49 300m 3:20.66 350m 3:55.23 400m 4:29.24
30.53 33.14 3347 34.37 33.98 3517 34.57 34.01
8. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield 4:29.38 +0.78 699
50m 30.46 100m 1:03.81 150m 1:37.86 200m 2:12.46 250m 2:46.91 300m 3:21.52 350m 3:55.76 400m 4:29.38
30.46 33.35 34.05 34.60 34.45 34.61 34.24 33.62
9. Holly Hibbott 14 Southport 4:29.52 +0.87 698
50m 30.19 100m 1:03.71 150m 1:37.92 200m 2:12.81 250m 2:47.47 300m 3:22.20 350m 3:56.26 400m 4:29.52
30.19 33.52 34.21 34.89 34.66 34.73 34.06 33.26
10. Sophie Evans 14 Bridgend Cty 4:34.80 +0.83 659
50m 30.74 100m 1:04.05 150m 1:38.42 200m 2:13.69 250m 2:49.13 300m 3:24.68 350m 4:00.49 400m 4:34.80
30.74 33.31 34.37 35.27 35.44 35.55 35.81 34.31
EVENT 802 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Womens Open 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt
1. Jazmin Carlin 23 Swansea Uni 4:07.14 +0.82 906
50m 29.43 100m 1:01.30 150m 1:32.87 200m 2:04.36 250m 2:34.92 300m 3:06.01 350m 3:36.76 400m 4:07.14
29.43 31.87 31.57 31.49 30.56 31.09 30.75 30.38
2. Hannah Miley 24 Garioch 4:09.30 +0.69 882
50m 28.87 100m 59.98 150m 1:31.07 200m 2:02.66 250m 2:34.02 300m 3:05.78 350m 3:37.77 400m 4:09.30
28.87 31.11 31.09 31.59 31.36 31.76 31.99 31.53
3. Aimee Willmott 20 Middlesboro 4:10.54 +0.76 869
50m 29.12 100m 1:00.38 150m 1:32.23 200m 2:04.07 250m 2:35.69 300m 3:07.48 350m 3:39.43 400m 4:10.54
29.12 31.26 31.85 31.84 31.62 31.79 31.95 3111
4. Eleanor Faulkner 20 Co Sheffield 4:11.11 +0.77 863
50m 29.24 100m 1:00.60 150m 1:32.51 200m 2:04.41 250m 2:36.32 300m 3:08.22 350m 3:39.91 400m 4:11.11
29.24 31.36 3191 31.90 31.91 31.90 31.69 31.20
5. Sharon Van Rouwendaal 20 NED 4:13.66 +0.77 838
50m 29.71 100m 1:01.55 150m 1:33.74 200m 2:06.05 250m 2:37.99 300m 3:10.05 350m 3:42.15 400m 4:13.66
29.71 31.84 3219 32.31 31.94 32.06 3210 31.51
6. Sasha Matthews 22 Nova Cent'n 4:15.95 +0.80 815
50m 29.11 100m 1:00.68 150m 1:32.60 200m 2:05.06 250m 2:37.52 300m 3:10.64 350m 3:43.24 400m 4:15.95
29.11 31.57 31.92 32.46 32.46 33.12 32.60 32.71
7. Rebecca Turner 21 Co Sheffield 4:17.93 +0.63 797
50m 29.73 100m 1:02.17 150m 1:34.65 200m 2:07.05 250m 2:39.72 300m 3:12.59 350m 3:46.03 400m 4:17.93
29.73 32.44 32.48 32.40 32.67 32.87 33.44 31.90
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EVENT 803 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield 2:04.29 +0.71 M 26.76 58.89  1:35.57
2. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie 2:05.61 +0.68 747 26.92 59.68  1:36.07
3. Fraser Minnican 18 Millfield 2:06.12 +0.75 738 27.03 59.34  1:36.68
4. Duncan Scott 16 F..R.S.T. 2:08.82 +0.72 693 27.39  1:00.65  1:38.89
5. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes 2:09.74 +0.74 678 2843  1:02.31  1:39.54
6. Charlie Dentith 18 BorRedbridge 2:09.75 +0.76 678 27.11 1:00.78  1:39.47
7. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield 2:10.57 +0.67 665 27.98  1:00.26  1:40.34
8. Joseph Hulme 16 Leek 2:10.94 +0.76 659 27.46 59.99  1:40.33
9. Jake Dixon 15 Co Birm'ham 2:12.33 +0.64 639 2722  1:00.57 1:41.49
EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Mens Open 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Joseph Roebuck 28 Loughboro Un 2:00.04 +0.79 856 25.89 56.95 1:31.61
2. Roberto Pavoni 22 Loughboro Un 2:00.98 +0.65 836 26.31 57.27 1:31.93
3. Adam Harrington 22 Loughboro Un 2:02.51 +0.69 805 26.42 57.53  1:33.27
4. Lewis Coleman 21 Co Sheffield 2:02.53 +0.75 805 27.20 58.87  1:33.02
5. Thomas Litten 21 Kelly Coll 2:02.97 +0.69 796 26.74 58.28  1:33.19
6. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes 2:03.32 +0.69 789 27.27 57.65  1:34.07
7. Ryan Flanagan 19 Co Leeds 2:03.87 +0.69 779 26.33 58.56  1:33.72
8. Chris Suggitt 20 Swim Swansea 2:06.51 +0.68 731 27.05 58.73  1:35.56
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EVENT 805 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Womens 16 /Under 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R. T FINA Pt
1. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford 33.09 - 730
2. Imogen Clark 14 Derventio 33.26 - 719
3. Lydia Lavallin 15 TauntonDeane 33.29 - M7
4. Angharad Eburne 16 Rushmoor Ryl 33.36 - 712
5. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester 34.56 - 641
5. Katie McCarthy 16 Co Salford 34.56 - 641
7. Danielle Tomlinson 15 Co Leicester 34.57 - 640
7. Jade Scott 16 Plymouth Lea 34.57 - 640
9. Annie Johnston 16 York City 34.94 - 620
10. Emma Crawford 15 East Lothian 35.53 - 590

EVENT 806 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R. T FINA Pt
1. Ruta Meilutyte 16 Plymouth Lea 30.57 - 926
2. Moniek Nijhuis 25 NED 31.33 860
3. Kathryn Johnstone 23 Edinburgh Un 31.94 812
4. Sophie Taylor 17 Co Leeds 32.00 - 807
5. Andrea Strachan 21 Edinburgh Un 3243 775
6. Laura Kinley 17 lo Man 32.46 773
7. Corrie Scott 20 Edinburgh Un 32.53 768
8. Rachael Wilson 25 Derwentside 32.69 - 757
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EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Jack Smith 17 Plymouth Lea 51.02 +0.70 777 24.39
2. Karl Morgan 18 Nova Cent'n 51.43 +0.86 758 24.88
3. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie 51.88 +0.68 739 25.33
4, Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen 51.95 +0.64 736 25.22
5. Jordan Hughes 17 N Ayrshire 52.49 +0.64 713 25.33
6. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield 53.12 +0.73 688 25.97
7. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield 53.57 +0.72 671 26.24
8. John Slater 17 Basingstoke 53.62 +0.76 669 25.81
9. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford 53.83 +0.70 661 26.65
10. William Murray 16 Burnley BOBC 54.10 +0.70 651 26.59

EVENT 808 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Mens Open 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Anthony Ervin 32 Cal Aquatics 49.21 +0.65 866 23.10
2. Sebastiaan Verschuren 25 NED 49.47 +0.73 852 23.93
3. Grant Turner 24 Loughboro Un 50.33 +0.75 809 23.89
4. Robert Renwick 25 Co Glasgow 50.41 +0.68 805 24.53
5. Braxston Timm 21 Co Sheffield 50.93 +0.65 781 24.52
6. Kane Haggett 21 Derventio 51.09 +0.69 774 24.04
7. Andrew Bushell 25 Loughboro Un 51.22 +0.65 768 24.08
8. Alasdair Stirling 20 Co Glasgow 51.50 +0.69 755 24.92
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EVENT 809 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Womens 16 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Emma Day 16 Guildford Ct 1:02.18 +0.69 729 29.21
2. Brearnna Close 16 Co Manch Aq 1:02.41 +0.72 1 29.18
3. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester 1:02.79 +0.81 708 29.60
4. Georgina Pryor 15 Hoddesdon 1:03.19 +0.76 695 29.26
5. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq 1:03.47 +0.81 686 30.57
6. Harriet West 16 Co Leicester 1:04.02 +0.79 668 30.03
7. Isobel Grant 15 Co Sheffield 1:04.23 +0.70 662 30.14
8. Amelia Clynes 14 Co Leeds 1:04.31 +0.71 659 30.56
9. Lucy Thornton 14 Ealing 1:04.83 +0.74 643 31.43
10. Kirsty Armstrong 14 B.ES.T. 1:05.10 +0.73 635 30.53

EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Womens Open 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Jeanette Ottesen Gray 26 DEN 58.99 +0.69 854 26.96
2. Alys Thomas 23 Swansea Uni 59.62 +0.73 827 27.98
3. Siobhan-Marie O'Connor 18 Bath Univ 59.63 +0.71 827 21.41
4. Tilly Gray 22 Loughboro Un 59.87 +0.71 817 27.95
5. Rachael Kelly 19 Loughboro Un 59.97 +0.72 813 28.19
6. Sophie Smith 19 Loughboro Un 1:00.46 +0.71 793 28.12
7. Ranomi Kromowidjojo 23 NED 1:00.98 +0.71 773 27.95
8. Emma Wilkins 22 Loughboro Un 1:01.20 +0.72 765 27.66
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EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt

1. Jack Ness 17 Co Aberdeen 26.63 +0.57 735

2. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 16 Beckenham 27.20 +0.75 690

3. Oliver Smith 17 Cockermouth 27.41 +0.55 674

4. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land 27.51 +0.65 667

5. Jordan Lamb 17 Fife Perform 27.61 +0.55 660

6. Dominic Walker 15 Preston 27.11 +0.60 652

7. Benedict Kelleher 18 Bromley 27.74 +0.58 650

8. Ciaran Beard-Jones 18 Stockport Mo 27.78 +0.57 648

9.  Archie Mitchell 17  Dulwich Dolp 28.33 +0.62 611

10. Oliver Houghton 15 Warrington W 28.80 +0.67 581

EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Mens Open 50m Backstroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt

1. Bastiaan Lijesen 23 NED 25.32 +0.60 855

2. Liam Tancock 28 Loughboro Un 25.50 +0.67 837

3. Marco Loughran 24 Guildford Ct 25.87 +0.62 802

4, Liam Knight 19 Co Peterboro 26.14 +0.61 777

5. Andrew McGovern 21 Co Aberdeen 26.16 +0.60 776

6. Rory Lamont 22 West Dunbart 26.36 +0.67 758

7. David Gregory 21 Co Sheffield 26.57 +0.59 740

8. Sam Horrocks 19 Co Manch Aq 26.75 +0.63 725
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EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 707 Womens 16 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Lucy McKenzie 16 Cockermouth 2:16.33 +0.71 753 32.02 1:06.67 1:41.91
2. Megan Briggs 16 Warrender Ba 2:16.51 +0.67 750 3217  1:06.99  1:41.91
3. Lucy Hope 16 B.E.S.T. 2:16.65 +0.56 748 31.88  1:05.82  1:41.11
4. Kathleen Dawson 16 Warrington W 2:17.61 +0.66 732 31.86  1:06.52  1:42.24
5. Rosie Rudin 15 Nova Cent'n 2:17.91 +0.68 727 3233  1:06.86  1:42.80
6. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq 2:17.92 +0.72 727 3225 1:07.35  1:42.92
7. Brittany Horton 15 Co Birm'ham 2:19.03 +0.80 710 3208 1:07.01  1:42.98
8. Charlotte Evans 16 Co Milton K 2:19.52 +0.68 703 3276 1:07.75 1:43.75
9. Candice Hall 16 Co Leicester 2:19.84 +0.68 698 3251  1:07.56  1:43.49
10. Holly Hibbott 14 Southport 2:20.29 +0.68 691 3349  1:08.87 1:45.16
EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 707 Womens Open 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Elizabeth Simmonds 22 Bath Univ 2:10.25 +0.67 864 3057 1:03.73  1:37.21
2. Lauren Quigley 18 Hazel Grove 2:11.20 +0.65 845 30.63  1:04.04  1:37.86
3. Sharon Van Rouwendaal 20 NED 2:12.36 +0.66 823 3151  1:0495 1:38.73
4, Karley Mann 19 Hillingdon 2:13.74 +0.59 798 3142  1:0518  1:39.32
5. Natasha Hofton 18 Nova Cent'n 2:13.95 +0.67 794 31.47  1:05.01  1:39.40
6. Jessica Fullalove 17 Co Manch Aq 2:15.42 +0.59 768 31.02  1:0490  1:40.06
7. Kira Toussaint 19 NED 2:16.55 +0.67 749 31.78  1:06.40  1:41.94
8. Kathryn Willis 21 Loughboro Un 2:17.76 +0.72 730 3172 1:06.27  1:41.46
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EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 709 Womens MC 50m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh D|sab|I|ty Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. BDPoints
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 17 UEA Norwich 14 28.04 GBR - 1101
2. Chloe Davies 15 Trowbridge 14 29.77 - 920
3. Amy Marren 15 Romford Town 9 3035 - 876
4. Alice Tai 14 Seagulls Swi 10  30.46 - 785
5. Chloe-Rebecca Selman 18 Stocksbridge 14 3154 - 773
6. Eleni Papadopoulos 21 Co Manch Aq 10 31.63 - 701
7. Eleanor Simmonds 19 Swansea Uni 6 39.41 - 687
8. Harriet Lee 22 Co Peterboro 10 32.50 - 646
9. Chloe Buck 16 Team Jorvik 9 3413 - 616
Hannah Russell 17 Kelly Coll 12 DNC

EVENT 816 FINAL OF EVENT 710 Mens MC 50m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh D|sab|I|ty Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R. T BDPoints
1. Craig Rodgie 24 Edinburgh Un 14  25.82 - 940
2. Matthew Walker 35 Co Manch Aq 7 2925 - 847
3. Josef Craig 16 South Tyne 7 2943 - 831
4. Jack Thomas 18 Swansea Uni 14 26.98 - 824
4. Jonathan Fox 22 Newquay 7 29.52 - 824
6. Phelipe Rodrigues 23 Co Manch Aq 10 24.86 - 809
7. Aaron Moores 19 Trowbridge 14 27.55 - 774
8. Morgyn Peters 17 Millfield 9 28.21 - 707
9. James Clegg 19 East Lothian 12 25.87 - 702
10. Matthew Wylie 17 Co Sund'land 9 28.84 - 662

EVENT 817 FINAL OF EVENT 711 Womens MC 100m Breaststroke
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh D|sab|I|ty Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. BDPoints 50
1. Harriet Lee 22 Co Peterboro 9 1:20.32 +0.70 879 37.98
2. Charlotte Henshaw 26 Nova Cent'n 6 1:41.35 +0.76 837 46.86
3. Claire Cashmore 25 Wyre Forest 8 1:23.28 +0.71 796 38.76
4. Nicole Lough 18 Co Sund'land 14 1:23.57 +0.79 778 38.21
5. Elizabeth Johnson 28 Bath Univ 6 1:45.38 +0.89 745 50.34
6. Stephanie Slater 22 Preston 9 1:25.94 +0.79 717 39.35
7. Eleanor Simmonds 19 Swansea Uni 6 1:48.84 +0.78 676 52.70
8. Chloe Buck 16 Team Jorvik 9 1:30.18 +0.84 621 42.51
9. Amy Marren 15 Romford Town 9 1:30.43 +0.82 616 42.76
Amberley Hoar 20 Portsmouth N 14  DNC

EVENT 818 FINAL OF EVENT 712 Mens MC 100m Breaststroke
Multi-Disability by Br|t|sh Dlsablllty Points

Place Name Cat Time R.T. BDPoints 50
1. Scott Quin 23 Warrender Ba 14 1:09.14 +0.67 897 32.96
2. Daniel Pepper 24 Stockport Mo 14 1:13.72 +0.72 740 33.05
3. Aaron Moores 19 Trowbridge 14 1:15.76 +0.83 682 34.36
4. Joseph Schenk 19 Newquay 14 1:16.40 +0.76 665 35.25
5. Jack Bridge 19 Preston 9 1:13.55 +0.71 659 33.77
6. Kahoru Harazawa 16 Dulwich Dolp 9 1:16.79 +0.69 579 35.74
James Crisp 31 Co Sheffield 8 DNC
Jamie Warriner 14 Co Liverpool 9 DNC
James O'Shea 35 Barnet Copt 5 DNC
Andrew Mullen 17 Ren 96 4 DNC
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